
 
 
 

HIGH SCHOOL YOUTH GROUP NIGHT SCHEDULE 
 
SEPTEMBER 2023 
 
Sunday, September 10  Kick Off Fiesta in the Zoocasa 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
         
 
OCTOBER 2023 
 
Sunday, October 8  Campfire Worship Night in the Zoocasa 

5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 

Sunday, October 22  Pumpkin Carving in Seymour Church 
    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm     
 
 
NOVEMBER 2023 
 
Sunday, November 12 Amazing Turkey Chase in the Zoocasa 
    5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
 
DECEMBER 2023 
 
Sunday, December 10 Christmas Party in the Zoocasa 
    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
 
JANUARY 2024 
 
Sunday, January 14  Nerf War in Seymour Church 
    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
Sunday, January 28  Nailed It Night in Seymour Church 
    3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
FEBRUARY 2024 
 
Sunday, February 25  Movie Night in Seymour Church 
    5:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
 
 
MARCH 2024 
 
Sunday, March 10  Small Group Night 



  

    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
Sunday, March 26  Bowling Party at Clique Lanes 
    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
 
APRIL 2024 
 
Sunday, April 14  Gameshow Night in the Zoocasa 
    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
Sunday, April 23  End-of-Year Celebration Picnic in the Zoocasa 
    5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 


